� Optimized for low- and high-pressure injection
� Data logger included
� Gearbox control optionally included
� Gigabit data interface
The MS 7.4 engine control unit manages gasoline en-
gines up to 12 cylinders. The MS 7 line features a
powerful digital processing core with floating point
arithmetic and a high-end FPGA for ultimate per-

• Knock detection via cylinder pressure evaluation
• Programming interface cable
Ordering Information
Engine Control Unit MS 7.4
Order number F02U.V02.514-03
Rugged USB flash drive
Order number F02U.V03.534-01
Connector for USB flash drive on car loom side
Order number F02U.002.996-01
Adapter cable to PC USB-Port
Order number F02U.V01.343-01
Software Options
CCA Hardware Upgrade per device
Order number F02U.V02.137-01
PERF_LOG_1
Order number F02U.V03.054-01
Gear Control Package 1
Order number please contact MEGA-Line
Gear Control Package 2
Order number F02U.V02.264-01
Cylinder pressure detection base package
Order number F02U.V02.543-01
Knock detection via cylinder pressure evaluation
Order number F02U.V02.544-01
Accessories
Breakout Box BOB 66-pole, Connector code blue
Order number F02U.V02.295-01
Breakout Box BOB 66-pole, Connector code orange
Order number F02U.V02.296-01
Breakout Box BOB 66-pole, Connector code yellow
Order number F02U.V02.298-01
Breakout Box BOB MS 7, LIFE-Connector code red
Order number F02U.V02.293-02
Programming interface cable
Order number F02U.V02.327-01
Bosch Motorsport | Engine Control Unit MS 7.4 3 | 4
Dimensions